
IP 
20

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

2194 lm

63 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx10

49%

1072 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

2297 lm

66 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx10

50%

1144 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

2441 lm

70 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx10

54%

1315 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Electric 

System power: 35 W

Appliance Class: I

Product data sheet
PURE 1 SPOT PRO CEILING
09.1172/HI PAR 51/35W/10°/25°/40°
FLOS

Spotlight to be installed on ceiling for discharge lamps. Self-extinguishing ceramic or engineering plastic lamp holders, with single-pole,

transparent electric wires with double teflon insulation. Electronic control gear 220/240V, 50/60Hz integrated. 

Light output 1 
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Shape and measurements 

Length: 1.69 in

Width: 4.34 in

Height: 5.31 in

Adjustability 

Free

Protection 

IP: 20
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